Bredene Koksijde Classic
List of participants

start date 19-03-2021
version 13-03-2021 11:02

[BOH]
DS: HEYNDERICKYX, Jean-Pierre
POLITT, Nils

GAMPER, Patrick
LAAS, Martin
POSTLBERGER, Lukas
SAGAN, Juraj

SELIG, Rudiger

WALLS, Matthew
BASKA, Erik

MEEUS, Jordi

BORA - HANSGROHE

DI N O RWN =

[DSM]  TEAM DSM

DS: ELIJZEN, Michiel

DS: KEMNA, Rudi

31 DAINESE, Alberto

32 HEINSCHKE, Leon

33 KRAGH ANDERSEN, Asbjarn
34 MARKL, Niklas

35 SALMON, Martin Alexander
36 LEIJNSE, Enzo

37 LEKNESSUND, Andreas

R EEKHOFF, Nils
R NABERMAN, Tim
[GFC] GROUPAMA - FDJ

DS: MADIOT, Marc

DS: MADIOT, Yvon

61 STEWART, Jake

62 BRUNEL, Alexys
63 ARM, Rait

64 ASKEY, Lewis

65 DAVY, Clément

66 LE GAC, Olivier

67 LIENHARD, Fabian

R LADAGNOUS, Matthieu
R RAUGEL, Antoine
[ISN] ISRAEL START-UP NATION

DS: DEMOL, Dirk

DS: VAN LANCKER, Eric

91 BARBIER, Rudy

92 BIERMANS, Jenthe
93 BOIVIN, Guillaume
94 JONES, Taj

95 RENARD, Alexis

96 VAHTRA, Norman
97 VAN ASBROECK, Tom
R GREIPEL, André

R SAGIV, Guy

R ZABEL, Rick

[AFC] ALPECIN-FENIX

DS: CORNELISSE, Michel

DS: WILLEMS, Frederik

121 BAYER, Tobias

122 JANS, Roy

123 DE VREESE, Laurens

124 MERLIER, Tim

125 PLANCKAERT, Edward
126 RICHARDSON, Alexandar
127 TAMINIAUX, Lionel

R DE TIER, Floris
R JANSSENS, Jimmy
R RICKAERT, Jonas

[GER]
10000905114
10008722607
10010966236
10008942471
10007062388
10004572724
10006004280
10010171038
10008662282
10014890187

[GER]
10002428317
10004873525
10016299721
10015766322
10007514652
10043809022
10053551660
10022706468
10015502301
10014842394
10015685385

[FRA]
10000937143
10000937244
10015483406
10014916358
10034813684
10023846826
10014942630
10007516672
10007156762
10003021128
10010996952

[ISR]
10000861462
10001044146
10008199312
10008663393
10005475733
10072878811
10016241117
10009498506
10007914170
10002214311
10008682995
10007506366

[BEL]
10000848126
10001453869
10011072229
10007755435
10004766320
10007096239
10011127500
10016056514
10009136168
10007096138
10005875857
10007749876

[DQT] DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
DS: VAN SLYCKE, Rik

1" CAVENDISH, Mark

12 ARCHBOLD, Shane

13 GARRISON, lan

14 KEISSE, lljo

15 SENECHAL, Florian

16 STEELS, Stijn

17 STEIMLE, Jannik

R CERNY, Josef
R JAKOBSEN, Fabio
R M@RK®V, Michael

R VANSEVENANT, Mauri

[IGD] INEOS GRENADIERS

DS: KNAVEN, Servais

4 BASSO, Leonardo

42 DOULL, Owain

43 HAYTER, Ethan

44 NARVAEZ PRADO, Jhonnatan Manuel
45 PIDCOCK, Thomas

46 RODRIGUEZ CANO, Carlos

47 WURF, Cameron

R RIVERA VARGAS, Brandon Smith
R SWIFT, Ben

[LTS] LOTTO SOUDAL
DS: MAES, Nikolas

71 CONCA, Filippo

72 HOLMES, Matthew

73 GRIGNARD, Sébastien
74 MONIQUET, Sylvain
75 SWEENY, Harry

76 THIJSSEN, Gerben

77 VERVLOESEM, Xandres

[TQA]  TEAM QHUBEKA ASSOS
DS: VANOUDENHOVE, Gino

101 JANSE VAN RENSBURG, Reinardt
102 PUPPIO, Antonio

103 HANSEN, Lasse Norman

104 NIELSEN, Andreas

105 PELUCCHI, Matteo

106 SUNDERLAND, Dylan

107  WALSCHEID, Maximilian Richard
R ARMEE, Sander

R CLAEYS, Dimitri

[ARK] TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC
DS: TREHIN, Roger

131 BOUDAT, Thomas

132 DECLERCQ, Benjamin

133 GRONDIN, Donavan Vincent
134 NOPPE, Christophe

135 PAJUR, Markus

136 RIOU, Alan

137 WELTEN, Bram

R CAPIOT, Amaury

R HARDY, Romain

[BEL]
10001046267
10003292324
10005506651
10015311028
10002264023
10007516773
10005430667
10009231552
10007523241
10008706136
10003308993
10015422778

[GBR]
10016426225
10008915492
10007223450
10010182051
10009637235
10010977552
10042809619
10005776231
10008862750
10004563327

[BEL]
10003038306
10014969811
10007962973
10015600816
10015290416
10011168623
10010771327
10016510693

[RSA]
10003326474
10006282247
10015722771
10006883344
10088487828
10005390352
10010995841
10045463375
10005708533
10004497649

[FRA]
10003318895
10007900026
10008669154
10025923131
10010005027
10016520595
10010202562
10009334717
10008666932
10005489271
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[UAD] UAE TEAM EMIRATES

DS: PEIPER, Allan

21 BJERG, Mikkel

22 RIABUSHENKO, Aleksandr

23 LAENGEN, Vegard Stake

24 MARCATO, Marco

25 MOLANO BENAVIDES, Juan Sebastian
26 OLIVEIRA, Ivo

27 OLIVEIRA, Rui

R ARDILA ORDONEZ, Andres Camilo

R BYSTR@M, Sven Erik

R MIRZA AL-HAMMADI, Yousif

R MURNOZ LANCHEROS, Cristian Camilo
[TFS] TREK - SEGAFREDO

DS: DE JONGH, Steven

DS: MEERSMAN, Luc

51 DE KORT, Koen

52 EGHOLM, Jakob

53 KAMP, Alexander
54 LIEPINS, Emils

55 MOSCHETTI, Matteo
56 QUARTERMAN, Charles
57 REIJNEN, Kiel

R KIRSCH, Alex

R THEUNS, Edward

[COF]  COFIDIS
DS: MARICHAL, Thierry

81 ALLEGAERT, Piet
82 BERHANE, Natnael
83 BOHLI, Tom

84 CARVALHO, André
85 MORIN, Emmanuel
86 WALLAYS, Jelle

87 SAINOK, Szymon

[IWG]
DS: VAN DER SCHUEREN, Hilaire
1M1 DE PLUS, Jasper

112 KREDER, Wesley

113 MINALI, Riccardo

114 PLANCKAERT, Baptiste
115 VAN MELSEN, Kevin

116 VAN POPPEL, Boy

117 VAN POPPEL, Danny

R DE WINTER, Ludwig

R DEVRIENDT, Tom

R KOCH, Jonas

R VANSPEYBROUCK, Pieter

[DKO] DELKO

DS: GIRAUD, Benjamin

141 BARBIER, Pierre

142 CARISEY, Clément

143 JENSEN, August

144 GONCALVES, Jose

145 GROSU, Eduard-Michael
146 RAJOVIC, Dusan

147  SISKEVICIUS, Evaldas

R DE ROSSI, Lucas
R DEBESAY, Yakob
R DELETTRE, Alexandre
R TRARIEUX, Julien

[UAE]
10000977256
10015825936
10008692594
10006535356
10003383159
10008971268
10009190328
10009191136
10035409226
10006875563
10010992508
10035516027

[USA]
10000856109
10007710066
10002208853
10009879129
10007514450
10007527584
10009189015
10015280211
10006570924
10006679644
10007079970
[FRA]

10001119221
10008660464
10007240325
10008664508
10014490063
10015422172
10005865753
10009640063

INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBERT MATERIAUX [BEL]

10002046680
10014622631
10005840289
10009027852
10004443792
10004572017
10003322939
10006914969
10007357836
10007760687
10008032287
10003225636
[FRA]
10003382149
10009431515
10007214356
10008676935
10006919316
10006875159
10009436262
10004589801
10008065431
10063821536
10015287685
10006804330
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[BBK] B&B HOTELS P/B KTM
DS: PAUCHARD, Gilles

151 COQUARD, Bryan

152 DE BACKER, Bert

153 DEBUSSCHERE, Jens

154 JAUREGUI, Quentin

155 LECROQ, Jeremy

156 LEMOINE, Cyril

157 MORICE, Julien

R BACKAERT, Frederik

R BAGIOLI, Nicola

R BARTHE, Cyril

[UXT] UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM

DS: ARVESEN, Kurt Asle

DS: KRISTIANSEN, Stig

181 HALVORSEN, Kristoffer
182  JOHANSEN, Julius

183 LARSEN, Niklas

184  SAUGSTAD, Lars

185  SKAARSETH, Anders
186 TILLER, Rasmus

187  WARSTED, Syver

R HULGAARD, Morten
R HVIDEBERG, Jonas Iversby
R RESELL, Erik Norsaeter

[BCF] BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'
DS: AMORIELLO, Luca

21 DALLA VALLE, Nicolas
212 LONARDI, Giovanni
213 MAESTRI, Mirco

214 MAZZUCCO, Fabio
215 MONACO, Alessandro
216  TRAININI, Tomas

217  ZOCCARATO, Samuele
R ZACCANTI, Filippo

R ZANONCELLO, Enrico

[BEA] BEAT CYCLING
DS: VAN KESSEL, Egon

241 BOUTS, Jordy

242 BUDDING, Martijn
243 HESTERS, Jules

244 HAVIK, Yoeri

245 HAVIK, Piotr

246 MUSEEUW, Stefano
247 VAN SCHIP, Jan-Willem
R BUGTER, Luuc

R COOLEN, Yves

R KOOISTRA, Marten

[FRA]
10007394111
10006895064
10002833693
10004819466
10007584067
10008990971
10002963635
10006488573
10008198908
10010085859
10025143592

[NOR]
10001307359
10001221978
10010023316
10015221102
10009413529
10014641324
10009647238
10019889226
10010117989
10015063171
10015502604
10008849616

[ITA]
10002924330
10014407009
10014704978
10006684896
10015827451
10014968191
10029994606
10015135620
10010165883
10009974614

[NED]
10002119028
10013613629
10007950546
10010771226
10006502014
10008675622
10009747773
10008881948
10009319357
10009488604
10009968752

[TDE]

TOTAL DIRECT ENERGIE

DS: ARNOULD, Dominique

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
R
R
R
R

[SVB]

BONIFAZIO, Leonardo
CABOT, Jeremy
GENIEZ, Alexandre
FERRON, Valentin
GAILLARD, Marlon
GAUDIN, Damien
GRELLIER, Fabien
BURGAUDEAU, Mathieu
LAWLESS, Christopher
MAITRE, Florian
OURSELIN, Paul

SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE

DS: DE CLERCQ, Hans

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
R

R
R
R

[Tis]

APERS, Ruben
COLMAN, Alex

DE KETELE, Kenny
REYNDERS, Jens
WARLOP, Jordi
WEEMAES, Sasha
WILLEMS, Thimo
BEULLENS, Cedric
GHYS, Robbe

VAN DEN BOSSCHE, Fabio
VAN ROOQY, Kenneth

TARTELETTO - ISOREX

DS: BAUWENS, Peter

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
R

R

R

GOEMAN, Andreas
MARCHAND, Gianni

DE BOCK, Stijn

DE DECKER, Alfdan
JOSEPH, Thomas

VAN DE KERKHOVE, Brent
WOUTERS, Enzo
D'HEYGERE, Gil

TEUGELS, Lennert
VERHOFSTADT, Thibau

[FRA]
10000805787
10006626902
10013732857
10006045508
10015466329
10011235412
10003097314
10008934791
10014947579
10008681379
10010589350
10011126385

[BEL]
10000855503
10014890793
10009768688
10003246753
10014946367
10010589653
10011139624
10013870374
10009635720
10009991182
10016485839
10008699466

[BEL]
10004833311
10010946129
10010978259
10013146918
10013892707
10008628839
10008637933
10009135259
10010779815
10012735676
10014892615

>

!
. U‘ I CYCLING SERVICE
-

www.cyclingservice. com

[BWB] BINGOAL WB [BEL]
DS: KAISEN, Olivier 10002729017
171 DUPONT, Timothy 10005902230
172 ANIOLKOWSKI, Stanislaw 10010957546
173 DE BIE, Sean 10006242841
174  VALLEE, Boris 10007969744
175 REX, Laurenz 10011015847
176 ROBEET, Ludovic 10008638539
177 WIRTGEN, Tom 10009127680
R MOLLY, Kenny 10010040692
R PAQUOT, Tom 10016305074
[THR]  VINIZABU' BRADO KTM [ITA]
DS: FRASSI, Francesco 10009801226
DS: GIL MARTINEZ, Tomas Aurelio 10002193291
201 BEVILACQUA, Simone 10009974816
202 FRAPPORTI, Marco 10004501891
203 GRADEK, Kamil 10005750262
204  MARECZKO, Jakub 10008972884
205  ORRICO, Davide 10007881737
206  STACCHIOTTI, Riccardo 10008854868
207 STOJNIC, Veljko 10015338512
R PETELIN, Jan 10009987647
R TORTOMASI, Leonardo 10013184203
R VAN ELZAKKER, Wout 10014827139
R VAN EMPEL, Etienne 10008653592
[XRL] XELLIS - ROUBAIX - LILLE METROPOLE [FRA]
DS: VERBRACKEL, Daniel 10001953219
231 DE WITTE, Mathias 10012748814
232 LEVEAU, Jérémy 10009646733
233 CENTRONE, Ivan 10009802337
234 PICOUX, Maximilien 10009009967
235  TABELLION, Valentin 10015907071
236 LEROUX, Samuel 10008941259
237  VERMEULEN, Emiel 10009369776
R DENIS, Thomas 10009736861
R KOWALSKI, Dylan 10007952061
R URRUTY, Maxime 10007382387



